
48
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50

Size
Thickness Price 

 inch  inch  ee

WW 1-S 2 3 8 8 430

WW 2-S 2 4 8 0 8 450

WW 3-S 2 6 8 0 8 570

WW 4-S 3 4 8 0 8 510

WW 5-S 4 4 8 0 8 570

WW 6-S 4 6 8 0 8 695

WW 7-S 4 8 8 0 8 820

WW 8-S 4 10 8 1 0 1,275

WW 9-S 4 12 8 1 0 1,440

WW 10-S 6 6 8 0 8 820

WW 11-S 6 8 8 1 0 1,275

WW 12-S 6 10 8 1 0 1,440

WW 13-S 6 12 8 1 0 1,605

WW 14-S 8 8 8 1 0 1,440

WW 15-S 8 10 8 1 0 1,605

WW 16-S 8 12 8 1 0 1,775

L

W

H

WW
Steel Wireway

-  4 8 
- 
- y w er ati
-
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51

S  T e
Size   

IS 1-S 200 210 330 225 260 330 425 595 700 425 655 730 820 730 820 905

IS 2-S 200 210 330 225 260 330 425 595 700 425 655 730 820 730 820 905

IS 3-S 200 210 330 225 260 330 425 595 700 425 655 730 820 730 820 905

IS 4-S 345 355 475 370 395 470 555 725 845 570 795 870 870 870 965 1,045

IS 5-S 475 485 605 500 525 605 695 925 1,005 700 925 1,005 1,005 1,005 1,095 1,175

S S

S S

S S

S S

S SS S S S

S S S S

S S

IS Accessories
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53

L 3000 L 000

S  T e
Size Thickness

 P er P in  i  nize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H L aht aht aht aht
MQR-20 200 100 3000 2 0  1,655 1,400  1,655  1,400 
MQR-30 300 100 3000 2 0  1,775 1,700  1,775  1,700 
MQR-40 400 100 3000 2 0  1,895 2,050  1,895  2,050 
MQR-50 500 100 3000 2 0  2,015 2,400  2,015  2,400 
MQR-60 600 100 3000 2 0  2,140 3,100  2,140  3,100 
MQR-70 700 100 3000 2 0  2,255 3,550  2,255  3,550 
MQR-80 800 100 3000 2 0  2,380 3,950  2,380  3,950 

MQR-90 900 100 3000 2 0  2,500 4,385  2,500  4,385 

MQR-100 1000 100 3000 2 0  2,620 4,900  2,620  4,900 
      

MQR Steel Cable Ladder

-
- 200 - 1000  3000 6000
- 
- o y owder Coati s
-
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54

S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRT-20 200 100  845  730  740  1,155 
MQRT-30 300 100  1,000  940  880  1,490 
MQRT-40 400 100  1,160  1,170  1,020  1,860 
MQRT-50 500 100  1,340  1,440  1,170  2,280 
MQRT-60 600 100  1,510  1,720  1,325  2,730 
MQRT-70 700 100  1,710  2,030  1,495  3,225 
MQRT-80 800 100  1,860  2,370  1,635  3,760 
MQRT-90 900 100  2,030  2,770  1,775  4,330 
MQRT-100 1000 100  2,180  3,115  1,910  4,945 

S  T e
Size Thickness

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H L aht aht aht aht

MQRL-20 200 100 3000 2 0  560  460  495  695
MQRL-30 300 100 3000 2 0  670  620  585  945
MQRL-40 400 100 3000 2 0  770 820  680  1,245
MQRL-50 500 100 3000 2 0 900 1,030  790  1,565 
MQRL-60 600 100 3000 2 0  1,020  1,280  895  1,925
MQRL-70 700 100 3000 2 0  1,120  1,540  985  2,330
MQRL-80 800 100 3000 2 0  1,230  1,840  1,080  2,775 
MQRL-90 900 100 3000 2 0  1,320  2,150  1,160  3,255
MQRL-100 1000 100 3000 2 0  1,410  2,500  1,235  3,770 

MQRL Steel Cable Ladder

MQRT Steel Cable Ladder
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S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRX-20 200 100  1,125  1,150  985  1,730 
MQRX-30 300 100  1,340  1,405  1,170  2,110 
MQRX-40 400 100  1,535  1,685  1,345  2,535 
MQRX-50 500 100  1,605  1,990  1,405  2,995 
MQRX-60 600 100  1,745  2,320  1,530  3,490 
MQRX-70 700 100  1,935  2,670  1,690  4,030 
MQRX-80 800 100  2,135  3,050  1,865  4,600 
MQRX-90 900 100  2,325  3,455  2,035  5,210 
MQRX-100 1000 100  2,525  3,895  2,205  5,860 

S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRR-20 200 100  665  390  580  585 
MQRR-30 300 100  790  545  690  820 
MQRR-40 400 100  975  700  850  1,045 
MQRR-50 500 100  1,045  845  910  1,280 
MQRR-60 600 100  1,155  1,000  1,010  1,510 
MQRR-70 700 100  1,255  1,150  1,095  1,735 
MQRR-80 800 100  1,310  1,305  1,145  1,920 
MQRR-90 900 100  1,595  1,460  1,390  2,180 
MQRX-100 1000 100  1,720  1,610  1,505  2,425 

MQRX Steel Cable Ladder

MQRR Steel Cable Ladder
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S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRO-20 200 100  705  305  620  455 
MQRO-30 300 100  810  425  710  635 
MQRO-40 400 100  935  545  820  815 
MQRO-50 500 100  1,045  655  915  990 
MQRO-60 600 100  1,125  775  985  1,170 
MQRO-70 700 100  1,235  895  1,080  1,355
MQRO-80 800 100  1,360  1,015  1,190  1,530 
MQRO-90 900 100  1,480  1,135  1,295  1,710 
MQRO-100 1000 100  1,610  1,255  1,405  1,890 

S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRO-J 20 200 100  705  305  620  455 
MQRO-J 30 300 100  810  425  710  635 
MQRO-J 40 400 100  935  545  820  815 
MQRO-J 50 500 100  1,045  655  915  990 
MQRO-J 60 600 100  1,125  775  985  1,170 
MQRO-J 70 700 100  1,235  895  1,080  1,355
MQRO-J 80 800 100  1,360  1,015  1,190  1,530 
MQRO-J 90 900 100  1,480  1,135  1,295  1,710 
MQRO-J 100 1000 100  1,610  1,255  1,405  1,890 

Steel Cable LadderMQRO

MQRO-J Steel Cable Ladder
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S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRI 20 200 100  705  305  620  455 
MQRI 30 300 100  810  425  710  635 
MQRI 40 400 100  935  545  820  815 
MQRI 50 500 100  1,045  655  915  990 
MQRI 60 600 100  1,125  775  985  1,170 
MQRI 70 700 100  1,235  895  1,080  1,355
MQRI 80 800 100  1,360  1,015  1,190  1,530 
MQRI 90 900 100  1,480  1,135  1,295  1,710 
MQRI 100 1000 100  1,610  1,255  1,405  1,890 

 Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

S  T e
Size 

o  Po er Paint Hot i  a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H aht aht aht aht
MQRI-J 20 200 100  705  305  620  455 
MQRI-J 30 300 100  810  425  710  635 
MQRI-J 40 400 100  935  545  820  815 
MQRI-J 50 500 100  1,045  655  915  990 
MQRI-J 60 600 100  1,125  775  985  1,170 
MQRI-J 70 700 100  1,235  895  1,080  1,355
MQRI-J 80 800 100  1,360  1,015  1,190  1,530 
MQRI-J 90 900 100  1,480  1,135  1,295  1,710 
MQRI-J 100 1000 100  1,610  1,255  1,405  1,890 

MQRI Steel Cable Ladder

MQRI-J Steel Cable Ladder

7
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QRG-1 Splice Plate 
65

QRF Vertical Adjustable
125

QREF-1 Articulated Riser
310

QRS Hole Down Clamp 
40

QRK Wall Brackets
65

QRR Reducer Plates 
80

QRRL Horizontal Adjustable 
175

 
J-Lock 
50

 
QRU-1 
90

Accessories
Standard Materials : SPHC - Hot Rolled Mild Steel Sheet

7
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59

Type escription Price

QRC-20 200 mm 125
QRC-30 300 mm 150
QRC-40 400 mm 175
QRC-50 500 mm 200
QRC-60 600 mm 225
QRC-70 700 mm 250
QRC-80 800 mm 275
QRC-80 900 mm 295
QRC-100 1000 mm 325

Type escription Price

SRLK -20 200 mm 100
SRLK -30 300 mm 125
SRLK -40 400 mm 175
SRLK -50 500 mm 225
SRLK -60 600 mm 260
SRLK -70 700 mm 310
SRLK -80 800 mm 350
SRLK -80 900 mm 370
SRLK -100 1000 mm 395

Type escription Price

BK -20 Bracket Support 200 mm 185
BK -30 Bracket Support 300 mm 250
BK -40 Bracket Support 400 mm 310
BK -50 Bracket Support 500 mm 370
BK -60 Bracket Support 600 mm 435
BK -70 Bracket Support 700 mm 515
BK -80 Bracket Support 800 mm 585
BK -80 Bracket Support 900 mm 695
BK -100 Bracket Support 1000 mm 770

QRC 

SRLK U-Channel

BK Bracket Support

7
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61

W

L

H

S  Type
Size Thickness

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover

H L aht aht aht aht

MSR-20 200 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  1,310  950  1,935  1,400 
MSR-30 300 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  1,555  1,200  2,305  1,700 
MSR-40 400 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  1,800  1,400  2,670 
MSR-50 500 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  2,210  1,700  3,035 
MSR-60 600 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  2,485  1,900  3,400  3,100 
MSR-70 700 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  2,820  2,200  3,765  3,550 
MSR-80 800 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  3,435  2,500  4,135  3,950 
MSR-90 900 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  3,760  3,000  4,495  4,385 
MSR-100 1000 100 2440 1 6 1 2 mm  4,090  3,400  4,865  4,900 

MSR Steel Cable Tray

-
- 200 - 1000 mm 2440 mm
- 
- Epo y Powder Coatin s
-

7
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62

S  Type
Size T po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H aht aht aht aht

MSRL-20 200 100 1 6 1 2 mm  755  705  930  695 
MSRL-30 300 100 1 6 1 2 mm  980  930  1,150  945 
MSRL-40 400 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,190  1,035  1,420  1,245 
MSRL-50 500 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,415  1,125  1,700  1,565 
MSRL-60 600 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,645  1,235  2,010  1,925 
MSRL-70 700 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,855  1,785  2,355  2,330 
MSRL-80 800 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,080  1,985  2,730  2,775 
MSRL-90 900 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,325  2,190  3,135  3,255 
MSRL-100 1000 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,575  2,390  3,560  3,770 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

S  Type
Size Thickness po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H aht aht aht aht

MSRT-20 200 100 1 6 1 2 mm  980  955  1,125  1,155 
MSRT-30 300 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,190  1,165  1,360  1,490 
MSRT-40 400 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,415  1,375  1,610  1,860 
MSRT-50 500 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,645  1,590  1,865  2,275 
MSRT-60 600 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,855  1,785  2,185  2,705 
MSRT-70 700 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,080  1,985  2,525  3,225 
MSRT-80 800 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,305  2,210  2,890  3,760 
MSRT-90 900 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,535  2,595  3,305  4,330 
MSRT-100 1000 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,775  2,920  3,730  4,945 

MSR Type : Cable TrayMSRL

MSRT MSR Type : Cable Tray

7

1-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd   621-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd   62 1/9/2566 BE   10:481/9/2566 BE   10:48



63

S  Type
Size Thickness po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H aht aht aht aht

MSRO-20 200 100 1 6 1 2 mm  640  610  770  640 
MSRO-30 300 100 1 6 1 2 mm  755  705  915  715 
MSRO-40 400 100 1 6 1 2 mm  860  795  1,060  815 
MSRO-50 500 100 1 6 1 2 mm  980  930  1,205  990 
MSRO-60 600 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,085  1,035  1,355  1,170 
MSRO-70 700 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,190  1,125  1,495  1,355 
MSRO-80 800 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,325  1,235  1,645  1,530 
MSRO-90 900 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,490  1,345  1,790  1,710 
MSRO-100 1000 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,650  1,450  1,930  1,890 

S  Type
Size Thickness po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H  aht  aht  aht  aht

MSRI-20 200 100 1 6 1 2 mm  640  610  770  640 
MSRI-30 300 100 1 6 1 2 mm  755  705  915  715 
MSRI-40 400 100 1 6 1 2 mm  860  795  1,060  815 
MSRI-50 500 100 1 6 1 2 mm  980  930  1,205  990 
MSRI-60 600 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,085  1,035  1,355  1,170 
MSRI-70 700 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,190  1,125  1,495  1,355 
MSRI-80 800 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,325  1,235  1,645  1,530 
MSRI-90 900 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,490  1,345  1,790  1,710 
MSRI-100 1000 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,650  1,450  1,930  1,890 

MSRO MSR Type : Cable Tray

MSRI MSR Type : Cable Tray

7

1-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd   631-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd   63 1/9/2566 BE   10:481/9/2566 BE   10:48



64

S  Type
Size T po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H  aht  aht  aht  aht

MSRR-30 300, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   845   510   1,010   820 
MSRR-40 400, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   965   655   1,155   1,045 
MSRR-50 500, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   1,085   795   1,305   1,280 
MSRR-60 600, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   1,200   940   1,450   1,510 
MSRR-70 700, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   1,310   1,075   1,600   1,735 
MSRR-80 800, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   1,425   1,220   1,750   1,920 
MSRR-90 900, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   1,545   1,365   1,895   2,180 
MSRR-100 1000, W2 100 1 6 1 2 mm   1,665   1,505   2,045   2,425 

S  Type
Size Thickness po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H  aht  aht  aht  aht

MSRX-20 200 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,190  1,165  1,415  1,730 
MSRX-30 300 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,415  1,375  1,680  2,110 
MSRX-40 400 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,645  1,590  1,940  2,535 
MSRX-50 500 100 1 6 1 2 mm  1,855  1,785  2,275  2,995 
MSRX-60 600 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,080  1,985  2,645  3,490 
MSRX-70 700 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,305  2,210  3,040  4,030 
MSRX-80 800 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,515  2,410  3,455  4,600 
MSRX-90 900 100 1 6 1 2 mm  2,775  3,245  3,910  5,210 
MSRX-100 1000 100 1 6 1 2 mm  3,025  3,655  4,390  5,860 

MSR Type : Cable TrayMSRX

MSRR MSR Type : Cable Tray

7
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Type escription Price

SRC-20 200 mm 160
SRC-30 300 mm 200
SRC-40 400 mm 240
SRC-50 500 mm 265
SRC-60 600 mm 305
SRC-70 700 mm 345
SRC-80 800 mm 385
SRC-80 900 mm 585
SRC-100 1000 mm 635

Type escription Price

SRLK-20 200 mm 100
SRLK-30 300 mm 125
SRLK-40 400 mm 175
SRLK-50 500 mm 225
SRLK-60 600 mm 260
SRLK-70 700 mm 310
SRLK-80 800 mm 350
SRLK-80 900 mm 370
SRLK-100 1000 mm 395

Type escription Price

BK -20 Bracket Support 200 mm 185
BK -30 Bracket Support 300 mm 250
BK -40 Bracket Support 400 mm 310
BK -50 Bracket Support 500 mm 370
BK -60 Bracket Support 600 mm 435
BK -70 Bracket Support 700 mm 515
BK -80 Bracket Support 800 mm 585
BK -80 Bracket Support 900 mm 695
BK -100 Bracket Support 1000 mm 770

Accessories
SRC

SRLK U-Channel

BK Bracket Support

7
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Accessories

MSREF-1 Articulated Riser 
395

-
MSRD-1 Horizontal Veriable Angle 

220

 
J-Lock 
50

-
MSRF-1 Vertical Adjustable 

160
MSRG Splice Plate 

65

MSRR Reducer Plates 
85

MARU-1 Flange End 
100

7
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69

W

L

H

S  Type
Size T po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

Straight Cover Straight Cover
H L aht aht aht aht

MQS-20 200 100 3000 2 0 mm   1,795   1,400   2,240   1,400 
MQS-30 300 100 3000 2 0 mm   2,100   1,700   2,600   1,700 
MQS-40 400 100 3000 2 0 mm   2,410   2,050   2,960   2,050 
MQS-50 500 100 3000 2 0 mm   2,920   2,400   3,620   2,400 
MQS-60 600 100 3000 2 0 mm   3,270   3,100   4,040   3,100 
MQS-70 700 100 3000 2 0 mm   3,615   3,550   4,460   3,550 
MQS-80 800 100 3000 2 0 mm   4,460   3,950   5,600   3,950 
MQS-90 900 100 3000 2 0 mm   4,870   4,385   6,110   4,385 
MQS-100 1000 100 3000 2 0 mm   5,285   4,900   6,620   4,900 

MQS
-
- 200 - 1000 mm 3000 mm
- 
- Epo y Powder Coatings
-

7

1-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd   691-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd   69 1/9/2566 BE   10:481/9/2566 BE   10:48



70

S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSL-20 200 100   750   700   935   695 
MQSL-30 300 100   970   925   1,180   945 
MQSL-40 400 100   1,185   1,030   1,490   1,245 
MQSL-50 500 100   1,410   1,125   1,820   1,565 
MQSL-60 600 100   1,635   1,225   2,080   1,925 
MQSL-70 700 100   1,850   1,780   2,490   2,330 
MQSL-80 800 100   2,080   1,980   2,930   2,775 
MQSL-90 900 100   2,320   2,175   3,420   3,255 
MQSL-100 1000 100   2,575   2,375   3,920   3,770 

S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSX-20 200 100   1,190   1,160   1,380   1,730 
MQSX-30 300 100   1,410   1,375   1,630   2,110 
MQSX-40 400 100   1,635   1,585   1,890   2,535 
MQSX-50 500 100   1,850   1,785   2,220   2,995 
MQSX-60 600 100   2,070   1,980   2,580   3,490 
MQSX-70 700 100   2,300   2,200   2,960   4,030 
MQSX-80 800 100   2,500   2,400   3,370   4,600 
MQSX-90 900 100   2,770   3,235   3,810   5,210 
MQSX-100 1000 100   3,020   3,640   4,280   5,860 

MQS Type : Cable TrayMQSL

MQSX MQS Type : Cable Tray
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S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQST-20 200 100   970   950   1,130   1,155 
MQST-30 300 100   1,180   1,160   1,420   1,490 
MQST-40 400 100   1,410   1,375   1,740   1,860 
MQST-50 500 100   1,630   1,585   2,080   2,280 
MQST-60 600 100   1,845   1,785   2,480   2,730 
MQST-70 700 100   2,070   1,980   2,910   3,225 
MQST-80 800 100   2,300   2,205   3,370   3,760 
MQST-90 900 100   2,530   2,595   3,870   4,330 
MQST-100 1000 100   2,770   2,920   4,410   4,945 

S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSR-30 300, W2 100   845   510   980   790 
MQSR-40 400, W2 100   965   655   1,120   1,020 
MQSR-50 500, W2 100   1,080   790   1,270   1,240 
MQSR-60 600, W2 100   1,200   935   1,410   1,470 
MQSR-70 700, W2 100   1,305   1,075   1,560   1,690 
MQSR-80 800, W2 100   1,425   1,220   1,700   1,870 
MQSR-90 900, W2 100   1,545   1,365   1,840   2,120 
MQSR-100 1000, W2 100   1,665   1,505   1,990   2,360 

MQS Type : Cable TrayMQST

MQSR MQS Type : Cable Tray
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S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSO-20 200 100   635   610   750   455 
MQSO-30 300 100   755   700   895   635 
MQSO-40 400 100   855   790   1,030   815 
MQSO-50 500 100   975   925   1,170   990 
MQSO-60 600 100   1,080   1,030   1,320   1,170 
MQSO-70 700 100   1,190   1,120   1,450   1,353 
MQSO-80 800 100   1,320   1,220   1,600   1,530 
MQSO-90 900 100   1,470   1,330   1,740   1,710 
MQSO-100 1000 100   1,630   1,440   1,880   1,890 

S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSO-J-20 200 100   635   610   750   455 
MQSO-J-30 300 100   755   700   895   635 
MQSO-J-40 400 100   855   790   1,030   815 
MQSO-J-50 500 100   975   925   1,170   990 
MQSO-J-60 600 100   1,080   1,030   1,320   1,170 
MQSO-J-70 700 100   1,190   1,120   1,450   1,353 
MQSO-J-80 800 100   1,320   1,220   1,600   1,530 
MQSO-J-90 900 100   1,470   1,330   1,740   1,710 
MQSO-J-100 1000 100   1,630   1,440   1,880   1,890 

MQS Type : Cable TrayMQSO

MQSO-J MQS Type : Cable Tray
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S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSI-J 20 200 100   635   610   750   455 
MQSI-J 30 300 100   755   700   895   635 
MQSI-J 40 400 100   855   790   1,030   815 
MQSI-J 50 500 100   975   925   1,170   990 
MQSI-J 60 600 100   1,080   1,030   1,320   1,170 
MQSI-J 70 700 100   1,190   1,120   1,450   1,353 
MQSI-J 80 800 100   1,320   1,220   1,600   1,530 
MQSI-J 90 900 100   1,470   1,330   1,740   1,710 
MQSI-J 100 1000 100   1,630   1,440   1,880   1,890 

S  Type
Size 

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize
Straight Cover Straight Cover

H  aht  aht  aht  aht
MQSI-20 200 100   635   610   750   455 
MQSI-30 300 100   755   700   895   635 
MQSI-40 400 100   855   790   1,030   815 
MQSI-50 500 100   975   925   1,170   990 
MQSI-60 600 100   1,080   1,030   1,320   1,170 
MQSI-70 700 100   1,190   1,120   1,450   1,353 
MQSI-80 800 100   1,320   1,220   1,600   1,530 
MQSI-90 900 100   1,470   1,330   1,740   1,710 
MQSI-100 1000 100   1,630   1,440   1,880   1,890 

MQS Type : Cable TrayMQSI

MQSI-J MQS Type : Cable Tray
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75

W

L

H

S  Type

Size 
 Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H L
Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover

aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZR-10 100 100 2440  895  640  1,160  770  1,150  800  1,550  920 
MZR-20 200 100 2440  1,140  815  1,475  990  1,460  1,020  1,965  1,180 
MZR-30 300 100 2440  1,380  1,035  1,785  1,230  1,770  1,265  2,380  1,520 
MZR-40 400 100 2440  1,620  1,255  2,100  1,470  2,080  1,540  2,800  1,860 
MZR-50 500 100 2440  1,865  1,500  2,415  1,765  2,395  1,850  3,220  2,260 
MZR-60 600 100 2440  2,110  1,715  2,725  2,090  2,710  2,145  3,635  2,650 
MZR-70 700 100 2440  2,350  1,960  3,040  2,410  3,020  2,475  4,050  3,050 
MZR-80 800 100 2440  2,590  2,180  3,350  2,710  3,330  2,750  4,470  3,465 
MZR-90 900 100 2440  2,835  2,420  3,665  3,010  3,640  3,060  4,890  3,870 
MZR-100 1000 100 2440  3,075  2,750  3,980  3,300  3,950  3,355  5,310  4,270 

MZR
-
- 100 - 1000 mm 2440 mm
- 
- Epo y Powder Coatings
-

7
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S  Type
Size  Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover
aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZRL-10 100 100  360  260  465  350  470  310  630  450 
MZRL-20 200 100  490  385  625  520  630  460  835  665 
MZRL-30 300 100  640  495  810  660  820  640  1,075  870 
MZRL-40 400 100  810  630  1,015  830  1,035  815  1,355  1,105 
MZRL-50 500 100  1,005  800  1,250  1,060  1,280  1,030  1,670  1,365 
MZRL-60 600 100  1,220  980  1,515  1,295  1,555  1,265  2,015  1,675 
MZRL-70 700 100  1,460  1,180  1,800  1,560  1,855  1,510  2,400  2,045 
MZRL-80 800 100  1,720  1,390  2,115  1,840  2,190  1,775  2,820  2,450 
MZRL-90 900 100  2,000  1,630  2,545  2,160  2,550  2,040  3,275  2,880 
MZRL-100 1000 100  2,305  1,880  2,825  2,490  2,935  2,375  3,765  3,355 

S  Type
Size  Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover
aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZRT-10 100 100  455  365  600  470  590  490  785  650 
MZRT-20 200 100  605  500  765  645  775  665  1,020  890 
MZRT-30 300 100  765  655  970  845  985  870  1,295  1,170 
MZRT-40 400 100  950  830  1,205  1,075  1,215  1,105  1,605  1,485 
MZRT-50 500 100  1,150  1,020  1,460  1,325  1,475  1,365  1,950  1,835 
MZRT-60 600 100  1,375  1,235  1,745  1,610  1,765  1,635  2,330  2,225 
MZRT-70 700 100  1,615  1,470  2,060  1,915  2,075  1,930  2,745  2,650 
MZRT-80 800 100  1,885  1,725  2,395  2,250  2,420  2,270  3,195  3,110 
MZRT-90 900 100  2,170  1,995  2,765  2,610  2,785  2,615  3,685  3,605 
MZRT-100 1000 100  2,475  2,295  3,155  2,995  3,180  2,995  4,205  4,140 

MZR Type : Cable TrayMZRL

MZRT MZR Type : Cable Tray
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S  Type
Size  Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover
aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZRO-10 100 100  230  155  275  195  310  210  365  295 
MZRO-20 200 100  310  290  380  385  395  315  510  425 
MZRO-30 300 100  380  380  490  540  510  395  650  570 
MZRO-40 400 100  455  475  595  670  615  495  795  705 
MZRO-50 500 100  535  580  700  795  710  585  935  840 
MZRO-60 600 100  610  675  810  940  815  680  1,075  975 
MZRO-70 700 100  685  780  915  1,080  915  780  1,220  1,110 
MZRO-80 800 100  760  865  1,020  1,210  1,015  875  1,360  1,250 
MZRO-90 900 100  840  955  1,130  1,350  1,115  965  1,505  1,380 
MZRO-100 1000 100  920  1,045  1,230  1,480  1,195  1,055  1,645  1,515 

S  Type
Size  Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover
aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZRI-10 100 100  230  155  275  195  310  210  365  295 
MZRI-20 200 100  310  290  380  385  395  315  510  425 
MZRI-30 300 100  380  380  490  540  510  395  650  570 
MZRI-40 400 100  455  475  595  670  615  495  795  705 
MZRI-50 500 100  535  580  700  795  710  585  935  840 
MZRI-60 600 100  610  675  810  940  815  680  1,075  975 
MZRI-70 700 100  685  780  915  1,080  915  780  1,220  1,110 
MZRI-80 800 100  760  865  1,020  1,210  1,015  875  1,360  1,250 
MZRI-90 900 100  840  955  1,130  1,350  1,115  965  1,505  1,380 
MZRI-100 1000 100  920  1,045  1,230  1,480  1,195  1,055  1,645  1,515 

Thi k

MZR Type : Cable TrayMZRO

MZRI   MZR Type : Cable Tray
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MZR Type : Cable TrayMZRX

MZRR MZR Type : Cable Tray

Tray

S  Type
Size  Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover
aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZRX-10 100 100  765  595  1,010  760  1,020  800  1,345  1,040 
MZRX-20 200 100  950  755  1,210  970  1,220  1,000  1,610  1,335 
MZRX-30 300 100  1,130  940  1,435  1,210  1,450  1,235  1,915  1,665 
MZRX-40 400 100  1,330  1,145  1,690  1,470  1,705  1,500  2,250  2,030 
MZRX-50 500 100  1,550  1,365  1,970  1,760  1,990  1,790  2,625  2,435 
MZRX-60 600 100  1,790  1,610  2,275  2,080  2,300  2,115  3,035  2,875 
MZRX-70 700 100  2,050  1,875  2,610  2,425  2,635  2,450  3,480  3,355 
MZRX-80 800 100  2,335  2,155  2,970  2,795  3,000  2,820  3,960  3,865 
MZRX-90 900 100  2,640  2,460  3,355  3,195  3,390  3,220  4,475  4,415 
MZRX-100 1000 100  2,965  2,785  3,770  3,615  3,710  3,640  5,025  5,000 

S  Type
Size  Thickness    Thickness   

po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize po y Po er Paint Hot ip a vanize

H Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover Straight Cover
aht aht aht aht aht aht aht aht

MZRR-10 100 100  180  115  230  150  230  220  310  265 
MZRR-20 200 100  230  185  290  230  290  315  385  360 
MZRR-30 300 100  275  260  345  310  355  420  465  455 
MZRR-40 400 100  320  335  410  395  415  510  545  550 
MZRR-50 500 100  370  405  470  485  475  575  625  670 
MZRR-60 600 100  420  480  530  570  535  650  710  780 
MZRR-70 700 100  465  555  590  660  595  750  785  885 
MZRR-80 800 100  515  625  650  745  660  830  865  995 
MZRR-90 900 100  560  700  710  835  720  910  945  1,115 
MZRR-100 1000 100  610  775  770  920  780  995  1,030  1,225 
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82

po y Po er Paint

 S
Type

Size Thickness 

H L
WE 1 75 50 2440 460 530 675 880
WE 2 100 50 2440 535 610 780 1,015
WE 3 100 75 2440 610 690 890 1,160
WE 4 100 100 2440 685 780 1,010 1,300
WE 5 150 100 2440 835 940 1,200 1,570
WE 6 200 100 2440 980 1,110 1,410 1,840
WE 7 250 100 2440 - 1,270 1,610 2,110
WE 8 300 100 2440 - 1,440 1,815 2,380
WE 9 350 100 2440 - 1,600 2,020 2,650
WE 10 400 100 2440 - 1,785 2,225 2,920
WE 11 450 100 2440 - - 2,430 3,185
WE 12 500 100 2440 - - 2,635 3,455
WE 13 550 100 2440 - - 2,840 3,725
WE 14 600 100 2440 - - - 3,995
WE 15 650 100 2440 - - - 4,260
WE 16 700 100 2440 - - - 4,530
WE 17 750 100 2440 - - - 4,800
WE 18 800 100 2440 - - - 5,070

Steel Wireway
-  18
- 
- Epo y Powder Coatings
-
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Hot ip a vanize

 S
Type

Size Thickness 

H L
WG 1 75 50 2440 - - 920 1,225
WG 2 100 50 2440 - - 1,065 1,420
WG 3 100 75 2440 - - 1,215 1,620
WG 4 100 100 2440 - - 1,365 1,820
WG 5 150 100 2440 - - 1,655 2,210
WG 6 200 100 2440 - - 1,950 2,595
WG 7 250 100 2440 - - 2,240 2,985
WG 8 300 100 2440 - - 2,535 3,380
WG 9 350 100 2440 - - 2,825 3,770
WG 10 400 100 2440 - - 3,120 4,160
WG 11 450 100 2440 - - 3,410 4,545
WG 12 500 100 2440 - - 3,705 4,935
WG 13 550 100 2440 - - 3,995 5,325
WG 14 600 100 2440 - - - 5,715
WG 15 650 100 2440 - - - 6,110
WG 16 700 100 2440 - - - 6,500
WG 17 750 100 2440 - - - 6,885
WG 18 800 100 2440 - - - 7,275
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E: Epoxy Powder Paint
G: Hot Dip Galvanized

Standard Length: Straight =  2440 mm
Cover = 2440 mm



84

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 275 300 350 435

100x 50 290 320 375 445

100 x 75 300 360 405 490

100 x 100 320 375 420 515

150 x 100 395 445 505 635

200 x 100 465 540 590 735

250 x 100 - 650 665 825

300 x 100 - 720 780 970

350 x 100 - 795 900 1,115

400 x 100 - 925 1,040 1,285

450 x 100 - - 1,185 1,475

500 x 100 - - 1,345 1,670

550 x 100 - - 1,500 1,885

600 x 100 - - - 2,105

650 x 100 - - - 2,350

700 x 100 - - - 2,605

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 - - 565 670

100x 50 - - 585 705

100 x 75 - - 665 765

100 x 100 - - 705 820

150 x 100 - - 910 985

200 x 100 - - 1,040 1,155

250 x 100 - - 1,180 1,305

300 x 100 - - 1,385 1,525

350 x 100 - - 1,640 1,780

400 x 100 - - 1,860 2,020

450 x 100 - - 2,040 2,320

500 x 100 - - 2,330 2,620

550 x 100 - - 2,610 2,970

600 x 100 - - - 3,330

650 x 100 - - - 3,700

700 x 100 - - - 4,130

Steel WirewayIS-1

S  po y Po er Paint                              S  Hot ip a vanize

7
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Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 275 300 350 435

100x 50 290 320 375 445

100 x 75 300 360 405 490

100 x 100 320 375 420 515

150 x 100 395 445 505 635

200 x 100 465 540 590 735

250 x 100 - 650 665 825

300 x 100 - 720 780 970

350 x 100 - 795 900 1,115

400 x 100 - 925 1,040 1,285

450 x 100 - - 1,185 1,475

500 x 100 - - 1,345 1,670

550 x 100 - - 1,500 1,885

600 x 100 - - - 2,105

650 x 100 - - - 2,350

700 x 100 - - - 2,605

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 - - 565 670

100x 50 - - 585 705

100 x 75 - - 665 765

100 x 100 - - 705 820

150 x 100 - - 910 985

200 x 100 - - 1,040 1,155

250 x 100 - - 1,180 1,305

300 x 100 - - 1,385 1,525

350 x 100 - - 1,640 1,780

400 x 100 - - 1,860 2,020

450 x 100 - - 2,040 2,320

500 x 100 - - 2,330 2,620

550 x 100 - - 2,610 2,970

600 x 100 - - - 3,330

650 x 100 - - - 3,700

700 x 100 - - - 4,130

Steel WirewayIS-2

S  po y Po er Paint S  Hot ip a vanize

7
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Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 275 300 350 435

100x 50 290 320 375 445

100 x 75 300 360 405 490

100 x 100 320 375 420 515

150 x 100 395 445 505 635

200 x 100 465 540 590 735

250 x 100 - 650 665 825

300 x 100 - 720 780 970

350 x 100 - 795 900 1,115

400 x 100 - 925 1,040 1,285

450 x 100 - - 1,185 1,475

500 x 100 - - 1,345 1,670

550 x 100 - - 1,500 1,885

600 x 100 - - - 2,105

650 x 100 - - - 2,350

700 x 100 - - - 2,605

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 - - 565 670

100x 50 - - 585 705

100 x 75 - - 665 765

100 x 100 - - 705 820

150 x 100 - - 910 985

200 x 100 - - 1,040 1,155

250 x 100 - - 1,180 1,305

300 x 100 - - 1,385 1,525

350 x 100 - - 1,640 1,780

400 x 100 - - 1,860 2,020

450 x 100 - - 2,040 2,320

500 x 100 - - 2,330 2,620

550 x 100 - - 2,610 2,970

600 x 100 - - - 3,330

650 x 100 - - - 3,700

700 x 100 - - - 4,130

S  po y Po er Paint                              S  Hot ip a vanize

Steel WirewayIS-3
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Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 360 405 445 550

100x 50 375 420 465 575

100 x 75 395 445 505 635

100 x 100 405 465 520 645

150 x 100 475 550 590 755

200 x 100 565 620 705 865

250 x 100 - 785 805 1,010

300 x 100 - 865 935 1,155

350 x 100 - 935 1,055 1,310

400 x 100 - 1,065 1,200 1,490

450 x 100 - - 1,355 1,690

500 x 100 - - 1,505 1,905

550 x 100 - - 1,700 2,100

600 x 100 - - - 2,350

650 x 100 - - - 2,605

700 x 100 - - - 2,870

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 - - 760 860

100x 50 - - 790 910

100 x 75 - - 860 980

100 x 100 - - 880 1,010

150 x 100 - - 1,040 1,190

200 x 100 - - 1,210 1,360

250 x 100 - - 1,385 1,595

300 x 100 - - 1,595 1,815

350 x 100 - - 1,835 2,080

400 x 100 - - 2,090 2,370

450 x 100 - - 2,340 2,750

500 x 100 - - 2,515 2,995

550 x 100 - - 2,810 3,340

600 x 100 - - - 3,730

650 x 100 - - - 4,130

700 x 100 - - - 4,545

S  po y Po er Paint S  Hot ip a vanize

Steel WirewayIS-4

7
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Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 430 505 565 695

100x 50 445 535 575 735

100 x 75 480 565 635 780

100 x 100 525 575 670 805

150 x 100 575 680 755 935

200 x 100 710 825 910 1,130

250 x 100 - 925 1,040 1,300

300 x 100 - 1,055 1,185 1,440

350 x 100 - 1,200 1,345 1,655

400 x 100 - 1,345 1,500 1,875

450 x 100 - - 1,690 2,075

500 x 100 - - 1,875 2,320

550 x 100 - - 2,075 2,580

600 x 100 - - - 2,855

650 x 100 - - - 3,145

700 x 100 - - - 3,460

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 - - 875 1,085

100x 50 - - 985 1,140

100 x 75 - - 1,040 1,235

100 x 100 - - 1,120 1,290

150 x 100 - - 1,430 1,540

200 x 100 - - 1,580 1,790

250 x 100 - - 1,800 2,040

300 x 100 - - 2,060 2,300

350 x 100 - - 2,330 2,620

400 x 100 - - 2,620 2,955

450 x 100 - - 2,910 3,315

500 x 100 - - 3,260 3,685

550 x 100 - - 3,600 4,100

600 x 100 - - - 4,520

650 x 100 - - - 4,990

700 x 100 - - - 5,465

S  po y Po er Paint                              S  Hot ip a vanize

IS-5 Steel Wireway

7
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89

Size
  H

Thickness 

100 75 x 50 260 300 335 405

150 100 x 50 345 405 465 565

200 W2 x 100 420 505 535 665

250 W2 x 100 - 535 590 755

300 W2 x 100 - 620 705 855

350 W2 x 100 - 720 805 995

400 W2 x 100 - 835 935 1,140

450 W2 x 100 - - 1,065 1,330

500 W2 x 100 - - 1,200 1,500

550 W2 x 100 - - 1,355 1,690

600 W2 x 100 - - - 1,910

650 W2 x 100 - - - 2,100

700 W2 x 100 - - - 2,330

Size
  H

Thickness 

100 75 x 50 - - 500 590

150 100 x 50 - - 705 880

200 W2 x 100 - - 885 1,040

250 W2 x 100 - - 985 1,160

300 W2 x 100 - - 1,170 1,360

350 W2 x 100 - - 1,400 1,580

400 W2 x 100 - - 1,595 1,765

450 W2 x 100 - - 1,830 2,090

500 W2 x 100 - - 2,010 2,330

550 W2 x 100 - - 2,355 2,680

600 W2 x 100 - - 2,645 2,990

650 W2 x 100 - - 2,955 3,320

700 W2 x 100 - - 3,290 3,700

S  po y Po er Paint S  Hot ip a vanize

IS-6 Steel Wireway

7
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Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 100

100x 50 110

100 x 75 120

100 x 100 130

150 x 100 145

200 x 100 170

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 120

100x 50 130

100 x 75 140

100 x 100 150

150 x 100 165

200 x 100 175

S  po y Po er Paint                              S  Hot ip a vanize

IS-7 Steel Wireway
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Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 45 60 70

100x 50 45 60 70

100 x 75 45 60 70

100 x 100 60 70 85

150 x 100 60 70 85

200 x 100 70 85 105

250 x 100 - 85 105

300 x 100 - 85 105

350 x 100 - 105 120

400 x 100 - 105 120

450 x 100 - 105 120

500 x 100 - 120 130

550 x 100 - 120 130

600 x 100 - - 145

650 x 100 - - 145

700 x 100 - - 145

Size
  H

Thickness 

75 x 50 - 100 115

100x 50 - 100 115

100 x 75     - 100 115

100 x 100 - 115 125

150 x 100 - 115 125

200 x 100 - 115 140

250 x 100 - 125 150

300 x 100 - 125 150

350 x 100 - 150 170

400 x 100 - 150 170

450 x 100 - 150 170

500 x 100 - 150 180

550 x 100 - 165 180

600 x 100 - - 180

650 x 100 - - 205

700 x 100 - - 205

S  po y Po er Paint                              S  Hot ip a vanize

IS-8 Steel Wireway
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Size
H

Thickness 

50 50 65 90
75 50 80 105
100 65 80 105
150 80 90 120

Size
H

Thickness 

50 - 75 100
75 - 90 110
100 - 90 110
150 - 100 125

Size   H
Thickness 

75 x 50 50 65 90
100x 50 50 80 105
100 x 75 50 80 105
100 x 100 65 80 105
150 x 100 65 80 105
200 x 100 80 105 130
250 x 100 - 105 145
300 x 100 - 105 155
350 x 100 - 120 155
400 x 100 - 120 170
450 x 100 - 130 170
500 x 100 - 130 185
550 x 100 - 145 185
600 x 100 - 145 200
650 x 100 - 145 210
700 x 100 - 155 210

Size   H
Thickness 

75 x 50 - 75 115
100x 50 - 90 115
100 x 75 - 90 115
100 x 100 - 90 125
150 x 100 - 100 125
200 x 100 - 110 165
250 x 100 - 125 165
300 x 100 - 125 175
350 x 100 - 140 190
400 x 100 - 140 190
450 x 100 - 150 200
500 x 100 - 150 215
550 x 100 - 165 225
600 x 100 - 165 225
650 x 100 - 175 240
700 x 100 - 175 250

S  po y Po er Paint                              

S  po y Po er Paint                              

S  Hot ip a vanize

S  Hot ip a vanize

IS-9 Steel Wireway

IS-10 Steel Wireway
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